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Week 1
Coletto -

Russell Wilson
LeGarrette Blount
Doug Baldwin

Nick Novak

Dak Prescott

Ben Roethlisberger
Julian Edelman
Tyreek Hill

Jordy Nelson

CUNNINGHAM

Matt Ryan

Le'Veon Bell
Antonio Brown
Stephen Gostkowski
Brock Osweiler
Alex Smith

Dez Bryant

Ty Montgomery
Chris Boswell
Mason Crosby

QB SEA vDET
RB NWE
WR SEA vDET
K HOU vOAK
QB DAL
QB PIT vMIA
WR NWE
WR KAN
WR GNB vNYG

20.96
0.00
18.00
11.00
0.00
20.88
0.00
0.00
1.30

- Scott Cunningham

QB ATL
RB PIT VvMIA
WR PIT vMIA
K NWE

QB HOU v OAK
QB KAN

WR DAL

WR GNB vNYG
K PIT VvMIA
K GNB vNYG

Douglas - Saratoga Suds

No players on roster.

Downing - KC Downing

No players on roster.

Hichew -

No players on roster.

Italiano -

Ezekiel Elliott
DeAndre Hopkins
Devonta Freeman
Lamar Miller
Martellus Bennett
Travis Kelce

Nemtuda -

Aaron Rodgers
Thomas Rawls
Davante Adams
Steven Hauschka
Tom Brady
Spencer Ware
Julio Jones

Dan Bailey

Prendergast -

No players on roster.

RB DAL
WR HOU v OAK
RB ATL
RB HOU v OAK
TE NWE
TE KAN

QB GNB vNYG
RB SEA vDET
WR GNB vNYG
K SEA VvDET
QB NWE
RB KAN
WR ATL

0.00
30.40
25.40

0.00
20.22

0.00

0.00

6.80

1.00

8.00

0.00
12.70
0.00
13.30
0.00
0.00

41.48
23.20
19.50
4.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

19.99
14.62
10.31

7.31
21.31
19.83

8.39
10.04
13.29

27.60
15.59
12.89
7.19
12.66
16.34
8.44
6.10
6.44
6.56

19.03
7.59
14.63
10.28
7.26
9.03

29.29
4.14
10.98
6.13
20.64
10.18
11.62
8.31
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Week 2
Coletto -

Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT  @KAN
LeGarrette Blount RB NWE v HOU

Julian Edelman WR NWE v HOU
Nick Novak K HOU @NWE
Dak Prescott QB DAL vGNB
Russell Wilson QB SEA @ATL
Doug Baldwin WR SEA @ATL
Tyreek Hill WR KAN VvPIT
Jordy Nelson WR GNB @DAL

7.06
3.10
15.90
11.00
34.38
21.90
14.10
4.50
0.00

CUNNINGHAM - Scott Cunningham

Matt Ryan QB ATL VSEA
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @KAN
Antonio Brown WR PIT @KAN
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE v HOU
Brock Osweiler QB HOU @NWE
Alex Smith QB KAN vPIT
Dez Bryant WR DAL vGNB
Ty Montgomery WR GNB @DAL
Chris Boswell K PIT @KAN
Mason Crosby K GNB @DAL

Douglas - Saratoga Suds

No players on roster.

Downing - KC Downing

No players on roster.

Hichew -

No players on roster.

Italiano -

Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vGNB
Martellus Bennett TE NWE vHOU
Devonta Freeman RB ATL VvSEA

Lamar Miller RB HOU @NWE
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @NWE
Travis Kelce TE KAN VvPIT
Nemtuda -

Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @DAL
Thomas Rawls RB SEA @ATL
Julio Jones WR ATL vSEA
Dan Bailey K DAL v GNB
Tom Brady QB NWE vHOU
Spencer Ware RB KAN VvPIT
Davante Adams WR GNB @DAL

Steven Hauschka K SEA @ATL

Prendergast -

No players on roster.

32.52
18.00
11.80
11.00

9.72
11.78
26.20
20.10
21.00
14.00

13.50
0.40
18.50
8.90
6.50
7.70

26.84
3.40
12.70
15.00
19.48
9.60
7.60
8.00

19.83
14.62

8.39

7.31
21.31
19.99
10.31
10.04
13.29

27.60
15.59
12.89
7.19
12.66
16.34
8.44
6.10
6.44
6.56

19.03
7.26
14.63
10.28
7.59
9.03

29.29
4.14
11.62
8.31
20.64
10.18
10.98
6.13
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Week 3
Coletto -

Ben Roethlisberger
LeGarrette Blount
Julian Edelman
Nick Novak

Dak Prescott
Russell Wilson
Doug Baldwin
Tyreek Hill

Jordy Nelson

CUNNINGHAM

Matt Ryan

Le'Veon Bell
Antonio Brown
Mason Crosby
Devonta Freeman
Ty Montgomery
Martellus Bennett
Chris Boswell
Stephen Gostkowski

QB
RB
WR
K
QB
QB
WR
WR
WR

PIT
NWE
NWE
HOU
DAL
SEA
SEA
KAN
GNB

@NWE
v PIT
v PIT

@ATL

19.56
11.50
18.80
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
12.70

- Scott Cunningham

QB
RB
WR
K
RB
WR
TE
K

K

ATL
PIT
PIT
GNB
ATL
GNB
NWE
PIT
NWE

v GNB
@NWE
@NWE
@ATL
v GNB
@ATL
v PIT
@NWE
v PIT

Douglas - Saratoga Suds

No players on roster.

Downing - KC Downing

No players on roster.

Hichew -

No players on roster.

Italiano -

Ezekiel Elliott
Martellus Bennett
Devonta Freeman
Lamar Miller
DeAndre Hopkins
Travis Kelce

Nemtuda -

Aaron Rodgers
LeGarrette Blount
Julio Jones

Tom Brady

Ben Roethlisberger
Davante Adams
Julian Edelman
Jordy Nelson

Prendergast -

No players on roster.

QB
RB
WR
QB
QB
WR
WR

DAL
NWE
ATL
HOU
HOU
KAN

GNB
NWE
ATL
NWE
PIT
GNB
NWE
GNB

v PIT
v GNB

@ATL
v PIT
v GNB
v PIT
@NWE
@ATL
v PIT
@ATL

50.98
2.00
7.70

-1.00

14.40
1.90
3.20

-2.00
8.00

0.00
3.20
14.40
0.00
0.00
0.00

32.08
11.50
31.00
34.36
19.56

7.60
18.80
12.70

19.83
14.62

8.39

7.31
21.31
19.99
10.31
10.04
13.29

27.60
15.59
12.89
6.56
14.63
6.10
7.26
6.44
7.19

19.03
7.26
14.63
10.28
7.59
9.03

29.29
14.62
11.62
20.64
19.83
10.98

8.39
13.29
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Week 4
Coletto -

Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT
LeGarrette Blount RB NWE @ATL

Julian Edelman WR NWE @ATL
Nick Novak K HOU
Dak Prescott QB DAL
Russell Wilson QB SEA
Doug Baldwin WR SEA
Tyreek Hill WR KAN
Jordy Nelson WR GNB

0.00
1.10
8.90
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

CUNNINGHAM - Scott Cunningham

Matt Ryan QB ATL vNWE
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT

Antonio Brown WR PIT

Mason Crosby K GNB
Devonta Freeman RB ATL vNWE
Ty Montgomery WR GNB
Martellus Bennett TE NWE @ATL
Chris Boswell K PIT

Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @ATL

Douglas - Saratoga Suds

No players on roster.

Downing - KC Downing

No players on roster.

Hichew -

No players on roster.

Italiano -

Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL
Martellus Bennett TE NWE @ATL
Devonta Freeman RB ATL v NWE

Lamar Miller RB HOU
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU
Travis Kelce TE KAN
Nemtuda -

Aaron Rodgers QB GNB
LeGarrette Blount RB NWE @ATL

Julio Jones WR ATL v NWE
Tom Brady QB NWE @ATL
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT

Davante Adams WR GNB

Julian Edelman WR NWE @ATL
Jordy Nelson WR GNB
Prendergast -

No players on roster.

21.36
0.00
0.00
0.00

18.10
0.00
6.20
0.00
2.00

0.00
6.20
18.10
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
1.10
8.70
33.14
0.00
0.00
8.90
0.00

19.83
14.62

8.39

7.31
21.31
19.99
10.31
10.04
13.29

27.60
15.59
12.89
6.56
14.63
6.10
7.26
6.44
7.19

19.03
7.26
14.63
10.28
7.59
9.03

29.29
14.62
11.62
20.64
19.83
10.98

8.39
13.29
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Offseason

Coletto -

Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 0.00 1983 *
LeGarrette Blount RB NWE 0.00 1462 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE 0.00 8.39 *
Nick Novak K HOU 0.00 7.31 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL 0.00 21.31
Russell Wilson QB SEA 0.00 19.99
Doug Baldwin WR SEA 0.00 10.31
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 0.00 10.04
Jordy Nelson WR GNB 0.00 13.29
CUNNINGHAM - Scott Cunningham

Matt Ryan QB ATL 0.00 27.60 *
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT 0.00 15.59 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT 0.00 12.89 *
Mason Crosby K GNB 0.00 656 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL 0.00 14.63

Ty Montgomery WR GNB 0.00 6.10
Martellus Bennett TE NWE 0.00 7.26
Chris Boswell K PIT 0.00 6.44
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE 0.00 7.19
Douglas - Saratoga Suds

No players on roster.

Downing - KC Downing

No players on roster.

Hichew -

No players on roster.

Italiano -

Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 0.00 19.03 *
Martellus Bennett TE NWE 000 726 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL 0.00 14.63
Lamar Miller RB HOU 0.00 10.28
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 0.00 7.59
Travis Kelce TE KAN 0.00 9.03
Nemtuda -

Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 0.00 29.29 *
LeGarrette Blount RB NWE 0.00 1462 *
Julio Jones WR ATL 0.00 1162 *
Tom Brady QB NWE 0.00 20.64

Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 0.00 19.83
Davante Adams WR GNB 0.00 10.98
Julian Edelman WR NWE 0.00 8.39
Jordy Nelson WR GNB 0.00 13.29
Prendergast -

No players on roster.

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Tot Pts, Avg Pts, Starter
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